	TN	BEDINATION AGREEMINT.				
	THIC	0	K-38857		MA D	· ·
	by and between	GREEMENT, Mad	e and out-	Vol		
	hereinafter call	d the time	WITNESSETH: , 19.86, Garret H	day	of August ge_	15567
	Increinatter anti-	, ai	a unitad c.			, 19 8
	00 00 -1	party;	WITNECOW	werica, ac	ting through the	
		, being the owner of	, 19.86 , Garret H	lilvard t.		rarmers*
	See E		WITNESSETH: 	operty in yr	n.Hilyard.&.Ste	ven Hilver
		mibit A attache	d hereto.		amathCounty	, Oregon, to-
	"Home Admini	Strand	d States Department o			
		Unite Unite	d States Department	- .		
			Forement of	t Agricultu	re	
	security and					
exe	Cuted and day:	eement notice of	which was given by r whis certain./			
· L .	- i and delive	red to the first party	which was given by r whis certain/	ecording a	financi-	
ne	rein called the fi	rst party's lien) on a	v his certain/ aid clescribed property to sec 		inalicing state	nent
trans						
Ē	microfilm a	ook/reel/volume N	o. M86	geRecords	of Klometi W	hich lien was
2 2	-Filed on	and indicate	e Which).	······nereot or a	ne door	······································
inent to this trans-			o		to uocument/fee/file	/instrument/
		Count	V Deed	ule .		
	-Created by a	security setteement -	notice of which was given by	e document/fe	e/file/instrument/m	of
	a financing sta	stemout in a	of the Oregon Secretary of Department ile/instrument/microfilm No.	the filing on		Cronim No.
5	and in the offi	Ce of the	of the Oregon Secretary of	State		., 19 of
51						
fere	ence to the docu	nent so twoest t	ile/instrument/microfilm No iled hereby is made. The firs been and now is the owner an the sum of \$.1.76,000,00			ty 0
1 8	The The Since I	he date thereof has h	ned hereby is made. The firs	t mand t	(indicate which),	
crit	bed with :	y is about to loan th	the instrument/microfilm No iled hereby is made. The first been and now is the owner and the sum of \$.1.76,000.00 not exceeding.five% pe hether mortgage, trust deed, contract, security	d holder there	ver sold or assigned I	us said line
en						
	(State			annum said	loan to be see	erty above
nd	' party's lien) ut	On said and	hether mortgage, trust deed, contract, secur d to be repaid within not mu	ity dorease	to be secured b	y the said
	T. · ·	and property and	d to be repaid with:	i breen ent or othe	(wise)	called the
eđ	to end at	party to make			uays .	
ะรภ	NOW, THEREF	ORE, for value reco	to the lien about to be take	e first party i	heretofore has norman	······································
ent	s and agrees to	ty, for himself, his	the loan last mentioned, the to the lien about to be taken eived and for the purpose of personal representatives (or	inducing the	d party as above set	and con- forth
. 1 :.	pury shen on	said described	party, his personal roman	Successors) a	nd assidne 1	e me loan
2275	Arion to the Seco	nd party, as afores	is and shall always he	or suc	cessors) and only	ovenants,
dec	or an appropria	he first party: provid	personal representatives (or party, his personal represen- erty is and shall always be s id, and that second party's fed always, however, that if and of no force or effect. that nothing herein contained	said lien in w	bordinate to the lien	, that the about to
ati	on agreement sh	ate financing stateme	and thereon duby first that if	second party's	respects shall be fi	irst, prior
ha	find the stress of the	erstood and assessed .	unce of no force or effect	JU days a	fter the data have t	incu or
7	purry's said	lien incent	nai norning herein comt	-		uns sub-
asc	uline includes th	he ferrining agree	ment and where the cont.	Se cons	trued to change, alte	r or im-
17 T	10 CO	TPOTALION	and all oraman i	- and anes, the	Sindularia	11
on,	it has caused it	REOF, the undersi	nabore expressly set forth. ment and where the context neuter, and all grammatica s to individuals. gned has hereunto set his h	i changes sha	Il be supplied to ca	Plural; use this
uth	orized thereunto	by order of the t	neuter, and all grammatica s to individuals. gned has hereunto set his h be signed and its corporate rd of directors, all on this, th CRATER. LAKI	and and seal;	if the undersite	
		or its boar	rd of directors, all on this. th	seal to be aff	ixed hereunto by its	s a cor-
			,	and ve	Dr finad t	Unicers 1
			RU	POTATOES,	INC.	1
			- y france			·····
				Vice	President	••••••
						1

1

104 S

STATE OF OREGON,)	15568
County of Klamath	- SS.	August 27 , 19.86
Personally appeared the above nat	med	, 12.00
and acknowledged the foreloir f instrume		voluntary act and deed. Before me:
(SEAL)	My commi	Notary Public for Oregon.
STATE OF OREGON,)	
County of Klamath	} ss.	August27
Personally appeared	Harry L. Orem.	
who being duly sworn did say that he is	the Vice Presi	dent ,
Directors; and he acknowledged said inst	Jar	y act and deed. Before me: Nøtary, Public for Oregon. ssion expires
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT		STATE OF OREGON,
то	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	t certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	FOR RECORDING Label in Coun. Ties Where Used.)	page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No, Record of of said County.
Klamath County Title Co.		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
•		ByDeputy

٦

EXHIBIT

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon: A parcel of land situate in the NW1 of Section 19, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon,

more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southwest corner of the NW+ of Section 19, said Township and Range; thence North along the Section line to the Northwest corner of Section 19; thence East to the United States Government Irrigation "A" Canal; thence Southeasterly along said canal to the East line of said NWH; thence South along the East line of the NW+ to the Southeast corner of said NW+; thence West to

EXCEPTING AND RESERVING THEREFROM A parcel of land in the Southwest corner of

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREPROM those portions lying within the limits of the Klamath AND ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM those parcels recorded in Book 100 at page 270 and

AND FURTHER EXCEPTING, Beginning at a point where the North line of a U.S.

Bureau of Reclamition canal intersects the East line of the Klamath Falls-Merrill Highway and from said point the Southwest corner of said NWt bears S. 06°37'03" W. 286.70 feet; thence N. 00°36'45" E. on said East line, 870.60 feet; thence N. 86°42'52" E., 158.29 feet; thence N. 88°59'57" E., 194.71 feet to the West line of the A-7-N Canal; thence Southerly on said West line the following courses and distances: S. 13°43' W., 22.24 feet; thence on a 522.00 foot radius curve to the left, 148.81 feet; thence S. 02°37' E., 146.90 feet; thence on a 210.50 foot radius curve to the right, 118.18 feet; thence S. 29°33' W., 324.35 feet; thence on a 450.20 foot radius curve to the left, 147.98 feet; thence S. 10°43' W., 34.43 feet to the intersection of the West line of said A-7-N Canal with the North line of first mentioned U. S. Bureau of Reclamation Canal; thence N. 89°37'22" W. on said North line 104.86 feet to the

15569

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	
Filed for record at request of	
A.D., 19 36 at 9:32 o'clock A M., and duly recorded of Mortgages on Page 15567	$\frac{29th}{2000} = \frac{29th}{1000} $